
Today's Mandi Price in Mandsaur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Asgand  7.67  766.67  766.67  766.67  766.67 2026-01-11

Wheat  25.18  2,517.55  2,561.09  2,445.59  2,517.23 2026-01-11

Maize  19.67  1,967.28  2,003.61  1,793.67  1,967.28 2025-12-28

Onion  12.66  1,265.70  1,414.60  1,124.50  1,265.70 2025-12-28

Garlic  54.06  5,405.65  6,169.87  4,635.06  5,402.42 2025-12-25

Groundnut  48.11  4,811.38  4,963.94  4,240.06  4,811.38 2025-12-25

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  55.12  5,512.13  5,701.53  5,083.67  5,512.13 2025-11-03

Soyabean  41.50  4,150.48  4,282.96  3,579.81  4,150.48 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  50.42  5,042.44  5,363.44  4,072.00  5,144.11 2025-11-01

Green Peas  29.67  2,966.67  3,147.00  2,733.33  2,966.67 2025-11-01

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  61.53  6,153.25  6,187.63  5,845.88  6,192.00 2025-11-01

Mustard  58.29  5,829.00  5,726.80  5,385.53  5,821.67 2025-11-01

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  92.30  9,230.00  9,230.00  7,000.00  9,230.00 2025-11-01

Kabuli Chana(Chickpeas-White)  84.46  8,445.88  8,549.13  8,340.38  8,287.13 2025-10-31

Coriander(Leaves)  56.47  5,646.57  5,646.57  5,359.86  5,646.57 2025-10-30

Linseed  64.02  6,402.14  6,453.64  6,295.14  6,402.14 2025-10-30

Methi Seeds  53.17  5,316.64  5,487.14  5,106.00  5,276.64 2025-10-30

Isabgul (Psyllium)  103.89  10,389.33  10,822.67  8,589.00  10,389.33 2025-10-06

Barley (Jau)  23.19  2,319.25  2,319.25  2,319.25  2,319.25 2025-10-04

basil  140.50  14,049.50  14,049.50  11,400.50  14,049.50 2025-09-29

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  52.01  5,201.00  5,201.00  5,000.00  5,201.00 2025-09-29

Asalia  61.46  6,145.75  6,145.75  6,128.25  6,145.75 2025-09-18

nigella seeds  181.90  18,189.50  18,189.50  12,649.50  18,189.50 2025-09-15

Rayee  67.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00  6,700.00 2025-09-15
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Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  27.33  2,733.00  2,733.00  2,733.00  2,733.00 2025-09-11

dried mango  165.05  16,505.00  16,505.00  16,505.00  16,505.00 2025-09-01

Methi(Leaves)  46.76  4,675.50  4,675.50  4,603.50  4,675.50 2025-08-20

Ashwagandha  177.00  17,700.00  17,700.00  17,633.33  17,700.00 2025-06-30

Chili Red  109.98  10,998.00  10,998.00  10,998.00  10,998.00 2025-06-27

Suva (Dill Seed)  49.50  4,950.00  4,950.00  2,400.00  4,950.00 2025-05-23

Ajwan  130.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  13,000.00 2025-05-06

Turmeric  154.00  15,400.00  15,400.00  15,400.00  15,400.00 2025-04-10

Mahua  52.25  5,225.00  5,225.00  5,225.00  5,225.00 2024-12-24

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  52.90  5,290.00  5,290.00  5,290.00  5,290.00 2024-12-11

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  41.98  4,197.50  4,222.00  4,185.00  4,197.50 2024-09-30

Cauliflower  17.00  1,700.00  2,005.00  1,400.00  1,780.00 2023-08-01

Taramira  51.60  5,160.00  5,179.00  5,141.00  5,105.00 2023-08-01

Tomato  73.00  7,300.00  8,200.00  6,950.00  7,700.00 2023-08-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  23.00  2,300.00  2,600.00  1,600.00  2,030.00 2023-07-27

Brinjal  33.00  3,300.00  3,700.00  2,900.00  3,535.00 2023-07-27

Cabbage  16.00  1,600.00  2,000.00  1,300.00  1,900.00 2023-07-27

Corriander seed  57.30  5,730.00  6,376.67  5,116.67  5,755.00 2023-07-27

Green Chilli  26.00  2,600.00  3,700.00  2,000.00  2,600.00 2023-07-27

Lemon  24.00  2,400.00  2,800.00  1,500.00  2,580.00 2023-07-27

Potato  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2023-07-27

Carrot  9.00  900.00  1,300.00  700.00  900.00 2023-05-02

Masur Dal  61.40  6,140.00  7,300.00  4,705.50  6,140.00 2023-02-23

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  41.50  4,150.00  4,381.00  4,000.00  4,150.00 2023-02-20
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